PUBLIC
CALVIN JI
2017
NXP MCU
- MOTOR CONTROL AND SMART POWER SOLUTIONS
PUBLIC  1
AGENDA
• 电机控制MCU产品介绍

•Low Power Timer
•Dual Watchdog
Other
•CAN
•32-bit CRC
•Up to 54 I/Os
•1.71V-3.6V; -40 to 105C
Packages
•32QFN, 32LQFP, 48LQFP, 64pin
From $0.99/$1.1x at 10k units
Part Number Package Flash SRAM FlexTimers CAN
MKV11Z128VLH7  64LQFP 128KB 16KB 2x6ch; 4x2ch 1
MKV11Z128VLF7  48LQFP 128KB 16KB 2x6ch; 4x2ch 1
MKV11Z128VFM7  32QFN 128KB 16KB 2x6ch; 4x2ch 1
MKV11Z128VLC7  32LQFP 128KB 16KB 2x6ch; 4x2ch 1
MKV11Z64VLH7  64LQFP 64KB 16KB 2x6ch; 4x2ch 1
MKV11Z64VLF7  48LQFP 64KB 16KB 2x6ch; 4x2ch 1
MKV11Z64VFM7  32QFN 64KB 16KB 2x6ch; 4x2ch 1
MKV11Z64VLC7 32LQFP 64KB 16KB 2x6ch; 4x2ch 1
MKV10Z128VLH7  64LQFP 128KB 16KB 2x6ch; 4x2ch -
MKV10Z128VLF7  48LQFP 128KB 16KB 2x6ch; 4x2ch -
MKV10Z128VFM7  32QFN 128KB 16KB 2x6ch; 4x2ch -
MKV10Z64VLH7  64LQFP 64KB 16KB 2x6ch; 4x2ch -
MKV10Z64VLF7  48LQFP 64KB 16KB 2x6ch; 4x2ch -
MKV10Z64VFM7  32QFN 64KB 16KB 2x6ch; 4x2ch -
MKV10Z32VLF7  48LQFP 32KB 8KB 1x6ch; 2x2ch -
MKV10Z32VFM7  32QFN 32KB 8KB 1x6ch; 2x2ch -
MKV10Z32VLC7  32LQFP 32KB 8KB 1x6ch; 2x2ch -
MKV10Z16VLF7  48LQFP 16KB 8KB 1x6ch; 2x2ch -
MKV10Z16VFM7  32QFN 16KB 8KB 1x6ch; 2x2ch -
MKV10Z16VLC7  32LQFP 16KB 8KB 1x6ch; 2x2ch -
PUBLIC  8
KV3x : 性价比最高的CM4
Cortex-M4 @ 100/120MHz with FPU
• 4 or 16ch DMA

From $1.19 to $2.76 at 10k units
第一颗内置KMS器件
Part Number
Max.
Freq.
Packag
e
LQFP
Flash SRAM DMA
PLL /
FLL
FTMs DAC
I/O w/
Digital
Filters
MKV31F512VLL12 120MHz 100 512K 96KB 16-ch PLL
2x8ch;
2x2ch
2 16
MKV31F512VLH12 120MHz 64 512K 96KB 16-ch PLL
2x8ch;
2x2ch
2 16
MKV31F256VLL12 120MHz 100 256K 48KB 16-ch PLL
1x8ch;
2x2ch
1 8
MKV31F256VLH12 120MHz 64 256K 48KB 16-ch PLL
1x8ch;
2x2ch
1 8
MKV31F128VLL10 100MHz 100 128K 24KB 4-ch FLL
1x8ch;
2x2ch
1 8
MKV31F128VLH10 100MHz 64 128K 24KB 4-ch FLL
1x8ch;
2x2ch
1 8
MKV30F128VLH10 100MHz 64 128K 16KB 4-ch FLL
1x8ch;
2x2ch
1 8
MKV30F128VLF10 100MHz 48 128K 16KB 4-ch FLL
1x8ch;
2x2ch
1 8
MKV30F128VFM10 100MHz 32QFN 128K 16KB 4-ch FLL
1x8ch;
2x2ch
1 8
MKV30F64VLH10 100MHz 64 64K 16KB 4-ch FLL
1x8ch;
2x2ch
1 8
MKV30F64VLF10 100MHz 48 64K 16KB 4-ch FLL
1x8ch;
2x2ch
1 8
MKV30F64VFM10 100MHz 32QFN 64K 16KB 4-ch FLL
1x8ch;
2x2ch
1 8
PUBLIC  9

SRAM
(KB)
ADC
PWM
eFlexPWM
PWM
Nano-
Edge
PWM FlexTimers
DAC
FlexCAN
FTM0 FTM3 FTM1 ADCA ADCB
PWMA
PWMB
PWMX CAN0 CAN1
MKV46F256VLL16 100 256 / 32 18ch 20ch 1x8ch 1x4ch Yes 1x8ch 1x8ch 1x2ch 1 1 1
MKV46F256VLH16 64 256 / 32 13ch 16ch 1x8ch - Yes 1x8ch 1x8ch 1x2ch 1 1 1
MKV46F128VLL16 100 128 / 24 18ch 20ch 1x8ch 1x4ch Yes 1x8ch 1x8ch 1x2ch 1 1 1
MKV46F128VLH16 64 128 / 24 13ch 16ch 1x8ch - Yes 1x8ch 1x8ch 1x2ch 1 1 1
MKV44F256VLL16 100 256 / 32 18ch 20ch 1x8ch  1x4ch Yes - - - 1 1 1
MKV44F256VLH16 64 256 / 32 13ch 16ch 1x8ch - Yes - - - 1 1 1
MKV44F128VLL16 100 128 / 24 18ch 20ch 1x8ch  1x4ch Yes - - - 1 1 1
MKV44F128VLH16 64 128 / 24 13ch 16ch 1x8ch - Yes - - - 1 1 1
MKV44F128VLF16* 48 128 / 24 11ch 10ch 1x8ch - Yes - - - 1 1 -
MKV44F64VLH16 64 64 / 16  13ch 16ch 1x8ch - Yes - - - 1 1 1
MKV44F64VLF16* 48 64 / 16  11ch 10ch 1x8ch - Yes - - - 1 1 -
MKV42F256VLL16 100 256 / 32 18ch 20ch - - - 1x8ch 1x8ch 1x2ch - 1 1
MKV42F256VLH16 64 256 / 32 13ch 16ch - - - 1x8ch 1x8ch 1x2ch - 1 1
MKV42F128VLL16 100 128 / 24 18ch 20ch - - - 1x8ch 1x8ch 1x2ch - 1 1
MKV42F128VLH16 64 128 / 24 13ch 16ch - - - 1x8ch 1x8ch 1x2ch - 1 1
MKV42F128VLF16* 48 128 / 24 11ch 10ch - - - 1x8ch 1x8ch 1x2ch - 1 -
MKV42F64VLH16 64 64 / 16  13ch 16ch - - - 1x8ch 1x8ch 1x2ch - 1 1
MKV42F64VLF16* 48 64 / 16  11ch 10ch - - - 1x8ch 1x8ch 1x2ch - 1 -
PUBLIC  11
KV5 : 最强电机控制性能MCU
• 240MHz Cortex-M7
Memory

16KB I Cache System MPU
IEEE 1588
Ethernet MAC
MMCAU
RNG 1 x16-bit
SAR ADC
PUBLIC  12
KV5x: Family Overview
Part Number Pins Package
Flash / SRAM
(KB)
Ethernet CAN GPIO
MKV58F1M0VLQ24 144 LQFP 1024 / 256 Y 3 111
MKV58F1M0VLL24 100 LQFP 1024 / 256 Y 3 74
MKV58F1M0VMD24 144 MAPBGA 1024 / 256 Y 3 111
MKV58F512VLQ24 144 LQFP 512 / 128 Y 3 111
MKV58F512VLL24 100 LQFP 512 / 128 Y 3 74
MKV58F512VMD24 144 MAPBGA 512 / 128 Y 3 111
MKV56F1M0VLQ24 144 LQFP 1024 / 256 N 2 111
MKV56F1M0VLL24 100 LQFP 1024 / 256 N 2 74
MKV56F1M0VMD24 144 MAPBGA 1024 / 256 N 2 111
MKV56F512VLQ24 144 LQFP 512 / 128 N 2 111
MKV56F512VLL24 100 LQFP 512 / 128 N 2 74
MKV56F512VMD24 144 MAPBGA 512 / 128 N 2 111
PUBLIC  13
KV series product overview
Scalable performance, timing and analog functionality
based on application need